Rank

=

© oo ~NOOOULh WN

Congressional Candidate Table 11e

This table was published on 4/7/17.

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2016

Candidate Name
TRONE, DAVID
PERKINS, RANDY
TEACHOUT, ZEPHYR
ROONEY, FRANCIS
MITCHELL, PAUL IlI
HOLLINGSWORTH, TREY
CARBAJAL, SALUD
FLINN, GEORGE S DR JR
BABINEC, MARTIN
JAYAPAL, PRAMILA
FASO, JOHN J. MR.
MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN
MAST, BRIAN
SANTARSIERO, STEVEN J
GALLAGHER, MICHAEL JOHN
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
SUOZZl, THOMAS
GONZALEZ, VICENTE MR.
FAREED, JUSTIN
RASKIN, JAMIE

ROBERTSON, GLEN CHARLES MR.

CHENEY, ELIZABETH MRS.
JONES, CHRISTINE

TARKANIAN, DANNY

DUNN, NEAL PATRICK MD, FACS
FITZPATRICK, BRIAN

HEANEY, ANDREW

HALL, ISADORE Il
WALKINSHAW, BRADY PINERO
BARRAGAN, NANETTE

NELSON, TOM

ROSEN, JACKY

SMUCKER, LLOYD K

MYERS, KIM

BANKS, JAMES E

O'HALLERAN, TOM

BROWN, ANTHONY GREGORY
NAUGHTON, SHAUGHNESSY
ROCHESTER, LISA BLUNT
YODER, SHELLI

BERGMAN, JOHN

DITTMAR, JANE DESIMONE
ARRINGTON, JODEY COOK
BABEU, PAUL RAYMOND
KUSTOFF, DAVID

FERGUSON, ANDERSON DREW IV
SOTO, DARREN

HARTMAN, CHRISTINA MARIE MS.

State District

MD
FL
NY
FL
Mi
IN
CA
TN
NY
WA
NY
MD
FL
PA
Wi
IL
NY
X
CA
MD
X
WY
AZ
NV
FL
PA
NY
CA
WA
CA
W]
NV
PA
NY
IN
AZ
MD
PA
DE
IN
Mi
VA
TX
AZ
TN
GA
FL
PA

08
18
19
19
10
09
24
08
22
07
19
08
18
08
08
08
03
15
24
08
19
00
05
03
02
08
19
44
07
44
08
03
16
22
03
01
04
08
00
09
01
05
19
01
08
03
09
16

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Independent
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/OpenDisbursements
Open $13,386,290
Open $10,862,988
Open $5,031,761
Open $4,836,704
Open $3,970,681
Open $3,601,734
Open $3,120,306
Open $3,015,955
Open $3,015,594
Open $2,982,432
Open $2,922,131
Open $2,900,351
Open $2,872,939
Open $2,833,967
Open $2,703,823
Open $2,646,752
Open $2,368,534
Open $2,305,694
Open $2,295,814
Open $2,203,493
Open $2,171,269
Open $2,148,256
Open $2,115,495
Open $2,074,061
Open $2,047,936
Open $2,033,131
Open $1,989,231
Open $1,941,619
Open $1,925,562
Open $1,896,570
Open $1,834,919
Open $1,715,493
Open $1,694,548
Open $1,660,309
Open $1,611,228
Open $1,588,705
Open $1,478,599
Open $1,475,864
Open $1,451,280
Open $1,419,850
Open $1,377,306
Open $1,356,530
Open $1,336,784
Open $1,293,720
Open $1,284,599
Open $1,216,231
Open $1,188,608
Open $1,153,979



This table was published on 4/7/17.

49 MARTINS, JACK NY 03 Republican Party Open $1,148,691
50 KIEHNE, GARY AZ 01 Republican Party Open $1,131,166



	CongressionalCandidate Table11e

