## **Congressional Candidate Table 11e**

## Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements January 1, 2015 - December 31, 2016

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open D	isbursements
1	TRONE, DAVID	MD	08	Democratic Party	Open	\$13,386,290
2	PERKINS, RANDY	FL	18	Democratic Party	Open	\$10,862,988
3	TEACHOUT, ZEPHYR	NY	19	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,031,761
4	ROONEY, FRANCIS	FL	19	Republican Party	Open	\$4,836,704
5	MITCHELL, PAUL III	MI	10	Republican Party	Open	\$3,970,681
6	HOLLINGSWORTH, TREY	IN	09	Republican Party	Open	\$3,601,734
7	CARBAJAL, SALUD	CA	24	Democratic Party	Open	\$3,120,306
8	FLINN, GEORGE S DR JR	TN	80	Republican Party	Open	\$3,015,955
9	BABINEC, MARTIN	NY	22	Independent	Open	\$3,015,594
10	JAYAPAL, PRAMILA	WA	07	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,982,432
11	FASO, JOHN J. MR.	NY	19	Republican Party	Open	\$2,922,131
12	MATTHEWS, KATHLEEN	MD	80	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,900,351
13	MAST, BRIAN	FL	18	Republican Party	Open	\$2,872,939
14	SANTARSIERO, STEVEN J	PA	80	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,833,967
15	GALLAGHER, MICHAEL JOHN	WI	80	Republican Party	Open	\$2,703,823
16	KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA	IL	80	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,646,752
17	SUOZZI, THOMAS	NY	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,368,534
18	GONZALEZ, VICENTE MR.	TX	15	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,305,694
19	FAREED, JUSTIN	CA	24	Republican Party	Open	\$2,295,814
20	RASKIN, JAMIE	MD	80	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,203,493
21	ROBERTSON, GLEN CHARLES MR.	TX	19	Republican Party	Open	\$2,171,269
22	CHENEY, ELIZABETH MRS.	WY	00	Republican Party	Open	\$2,148,256
23	JONES, CHRISTINE	ΑZ	05	Republican Party	Open	\$2,115,495
24	TARKANIAN, DANNY	NV	03	Republican Party	Open	\$2,074,061
25	DUNN, NEAL PATRICK MD, FACS	FL	02	Republican Party	Open	\$2,047,936
26	FITZPATRICK, BRIAN	PA		Republican Party	Open	\$2,033,131
27	HEANEY, ANDREW	NY		Republican Party	Open	\$1,989,231
28	HALL, ISADORE III	CA		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,941,619
29	WALKINSHAW, BRADY PINERO	WA		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,925,562
	BARRAGAN, NANETTE	CA		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,896,570
31	NELSON, TOM	WI		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,834,919
32	ROSEN, JACKY	NV		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,715,493
33	SMUCKER, LLOYD K	PA		Republican Party	Open	\$1,694,548
34	MYERS, KIM	NY		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,660,309
35	BANKS, JAMES E	IN		Republican Party	Open	\$1,611,228
36	O'HALLERAN, TOM	AZ		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,588,705
37	BROWN, ANTHONY GREGORY	MD		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,478,599
	NAUGHTON, SHAUGHNESSY	PA		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,475,864
39	ROCHESTER, LISA BLUNT	DE		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,451,280
40	YODER, SHELLI	IN		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,419,850
41	BERGMAN, JOHN	MI		Republican Party	Open	\$1,377,306
42	DITTMAR, JANE DESIMONE	VA		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,356,530
43	ARRINGTON, JODEY COOK	TX		Republican Party	Open	\$1,336,784
44	BABEU, PAUL RAYMOND	AZ		Republican Party	Open	\$1,293,720
45 46	KUSTOFF, DAVID	TN		Republican Party	Open	\$1,284,599
46	FERGUSON, ANDERSON DREW IV	GA		Republican Party	Open	\$1,216,231
47	SOTO, DARREN	FL		Democratic Party	Open	\$1,188,608
48	HARTMAN, CHRISTINA MARIE MS.	PA	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,153,979

This table was published on 4/7/17.

49MARTINS, JACKNY03Republican PartyOpen\$1,148,69150KIEHNE, GARYAZ01Republican PartyOpen\$1,131,166